
सी एस आई आर – कें द्रीय नमक व समुद्री रसायन अनुसंधान संस्थान 
CSIR –CENTRAL SALT & MARINE CHEMICALS RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

गीजुभाई बधकेा मागग, भावनगर – 364 002 (गुजरात) 

GIJUBHAI BADHEKA MARG, BHAVNAGAR – 364 002 (GUJARAT) 

 

Based on the Written Competitive Examination Conducted for Posts of Assistant GR III in various 

cadres of this institute on 31/1/2016 the list of   candidates shortlisted provisionally are notified below. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR TYPING 

TEST FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT GR. III (FINANCE & 

ACCOUNTS) 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

1.  1037 VIJAYKUMAR LAVAJIBHAI 

CHAUDHARY 

2.  1078 NATHANI JAYDIP S 

3.  1121 VYAS AKSHAR PRAKASHCHANDRA 

4.  1127 KAMBAD VIMAL NARANBHAI 

5.  1128 POOJABEN RAMESHBHAI MOKANI 

6.  1131 RAJDEEP SUBHASH CHAND 

7.  1153 LATHIYA KRISHNABEN DAYABHAI 

8.  1161 MARU HITESH KHIMJIBHAI 

9.  1298 PARMAR ROHIT KUMAR DINESHBHAI 

10.  1322 GANJAN MUKESH ARVINDBHAI 

11.  1416 PANDYA TUSHAR HIMMATLAL 

12.  1442 BARAIYA JAYESH RAMESHBHAI 

13.  1679 VALA RAVIRAJ SINH VIKRAMSINH 

14.  1724 MAKWANA JAYESH LAKHABHAI 

15.  2146 RANA ANAND KISHORBHAI 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR 

TYPING TEST FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT GR. III (GENERAL) 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

1.  1127 KAMBAD VIMAL NARANBHAI 

2.  1197 PATEL RAKESHKUMAR MAVJIBHAI 

3.  1210 TRIVEDI KARTIK YOGESHBHAI 

4.  1264 JAYESH KUMAR J. MAKWANA 

5.  1416 PANDYA TUSHAR HIMMATLAL 

6.  1549 NISHA KULDIP MOJIDRA 

7.  1566 AMAL ABHISHEK 

8.  1629 DANAK TEJASBHAI PRAKASHBHAI 

9.  1660 PRANAVKUMAR KIRITBHAI JOSHI 

10.  1692 CHARANIYA PRAVINKUMAR 

RAMJIBHAI 

11.  1700 SOLANKI NIKUJ PRAVINBHAI 

12.  1713 RATHOD MANASUKH SAVAJIBHAI 

13.  1724 MAKWANA JAYESH LAKHABHAI 

14.  2115 JITEN MAHTO 

15.  2206 VIJAYKUMAR VITHALBHAI 

SARVAIYA 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR 

TYPING TEST FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT GR. III (STORES & 

PURCHASE) 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

1.  1127 KAMBAD VIMAL NARANBHAI 

2.  1235 RATHOD SHAILENDRA RAMJIBHAI 

3.  1264 JAYESH KUMAR J. MAKWANA 

4.  1272 CHAUHAN JYOTIBEN DHIRUBHAI 

5.  1340 BHAVNA MAVJIBHAI LAKUM 

6.  1416 PANDYA TUSHAR HIMMATLAL 

7.  1442 BARAIYA JAYESH RAMESHBHAI 

8.  1512 VEERSINGH GOTHWAL 

9.  1549 NISHA KULDIP MOJIDRA 

10.  1578 RATHOD KETANBHAI TULSIBHAI 

11.  1629 DANAK TEJASBHAI PRAKASHBHAI 

12.  1633 VAISHALI LAVJIBHAI BORICHA 

13.  1700 SOLANKI NIKUNJ PRAVINBHAI 

14.  1713 RATHOD MANASUKH SAVAJIBHAI 

15.  1724 MAKWANA JAYESH LAKHABHAI 

16.  1725 ASHIYANA ABDULKADARBHAI 

BHOHARIYA 

17.  1850 ANKUR VASANTKUMAR RAVAL 

18.  1948 VENU GOPAL 

19.  1986 ANCHAL KASHYAP 

20.  2066 VIRDIYA DHARM KISHORBHAI 

21.  2077 OZA KEYUR VIJAYBHAI 

22.  2091 JADAV KUNAL MOHANBHAI 

23.  2092 BARUN KUMAR JHA 

24.  2094 ASHISH JHA 

25.  2110 CHAUHAN DEVANG VASHRAMBHAI 

26.  2115 JITEN MAHTO 

27.  2134 YASHODHARSINH HAKUBHA ZALA 

28.  2146 RANA ANAND KISHORBHAI 

29.  2152 MANISHABEN DHIRUBHAI 

PARNALIYA 

30.  2206 VIJAYKUMAR VITHALBHAI 

SARVAIYA 



Candidates with Roll Nos 1197, 1713, 2115 and 2206 who had been provisionally admitted for 

Assistant GR III (Finance and Accounts) are disqualified for Assistant GR III (Finance and Accounts) 

since they don’t possess essential qualification of Commerce as one of the subjects in Higher 

Secondary level/Diploma. However they are eligible for other posts if they are shortlisted for the same. 

NOTE 

The above list is provisional, subject to fulfilling of all eligibility criteria as advertised for the respective 

posts. If at any point of time during the selection process, if a candidate is not satisfying any of the 

eligibility criteria, his/her candidature is likely to be rejected summarily. Individual call letters will be 

sent in due course of time for typing test which is of qualifying nature. The above listed candidates may 

visit the website to know   the details about typing test which will be notified in due course. 

 


